HS

von

bis

von

bis

von

bis

von

bis

Winter

keine

Frihling

keine

Sommer

keine

Herbst

09:15

10:29

11:15

11:59

13:30

13:44

13:30

13:44

HS/MS

von

bis

von

bis

von

bis

Winter

14:00

14:44

16:30

18:29

18:45

18:59

Frihling

keine

Sommer

keine

Herbst

08:30

10:29

11:15

11:44

12:30

12:59

MS

von

bis

von

bis

von

bis

Winter

09:15

14:29

16:45

19:29

Frihling

keine

Sommer

keine

Herbst

11:15

12:29

17:00

18:44

MS/NS

von

bis

von

bis

von

bis

Winter

16:45

19:59

Frihling

keine

Sommer

keine

Herbst

16:45

19:44

NS

von

bis

von

bis

Winter

16:30

19:59

Frihling

10:00

10:14

17:15

19:59

Sommer

keine

Herbst

16:30

19:29

Warmepumpen Abschaltung

von

bis

von

bis

Winter

17:00

18:59

Friihling

10:00

10:14

17:15

19:14

Sommer

keine

Herbst

17:00

18:59

BT

% éaarhahn

% Stadtwerke

=

Saarbrucken



