

HS	von	bis	von	bis	von	bis	von	bis
Winter	keine							
Frühling	keine							
Sommer	keine							
Herbst	09:15	10:29	11:15	11:59	13:30	13:44	13:30	13:44

HS/MS	von	bis	von	bis	von	bis
Winter	14:00	14:44	16:30	18:29	18:45	18:59
Frühling	keine					
Sommer	keine					
Herbst	08:30	10:29	11:15	11:44	12:30	12:59

MS	von	bis	von	bis	von	bis
Winter	09:15	14:29	16:45	19:29		
Frühling	keine					
Sommer	keine					
Herbst	11:15	12:29	17:00	18:44		

MS/NS	von	bis	von	bis	von	bis
Winter	16:45	19:59				
Frühling	keine					
Sommer	keine					
Herbst	16:45	19:44				

NS	von	bis	von	bis		
Winter	16:30	19:59				
Frühling	10:00	10:14	17:15	19:59		
Sommer	keine					
Herbst	16:30	19:29				

Wärmepumpen Abschaltung

	von	bis	von	bis		
Winter	17:00	18:59				
Frühling	10:00	10:14	17:15	19:14		
Sommer	keine					
Herbst	17:00	18:59				